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White Class shared ideas about
how to keep warm when spending
time outdoors in the colder

months, then explored the Forest
School area.
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We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; here

are the attendance figures for last week:

Yellow Class: 95.7% LucaT.
Green Class: 95.1% Orange Class: 97.1% For holding doors,
Pink Class: 96.7% Lime Class: 95.8% remembering manners,
White Class: 92.8% Turquoise Class: 91% . . .

including others and sharing
Red Class: 95.3% Gold Class: 96.1%
resources!
Purple Class: 93.2%

Our overall school attendance figure for week
ending

Friday 22nd November 2024 is 94.8%




Primary School
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I Tuesday 3rd December: Pink Class parents’ assembly—9am.
i N
‘l \' " Tuesday 3rd December: School choir to sing Christmas Carols at Barley View.

\ ~ Tuesday 3rd December: Nursery parents craft afternoon— 2:30pm.

“~_ > Friday 6th December: Non-uniform day- bring a bottle.
) Friday 6th December: Christmas Fair— 5-7pm.

4 Monday 9th December: Christmas carol service at the Ashcroft— 7pm.
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Tuesday 10th December: Reception/KS1 Christmas performance— 4pm.
Wednesday 11th December: Reception/KS1 Christmas performance— 2:30pm.
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§ Tl Thursday 12th December: Rocksteady concert— parents welcome— 10:15am.

¢ Friday 13th December: Years 3 & 4 panto trip.

Friday 13th December: Green Class parents in the forest—2pm.
! Monday 16th December: Nursery Nativity— parents welcome— 11am.
5;‘ Tuesday 17th December: Christmas Jumper/Christmas dinner day.
Wednesday 18th December: Lower KS2 Christmas party day.
Thursday 19th December: KS2 Christmas sing-a-long.

Friday 20th December: Nursery, Reception & KS1 Christmas party day.
§ Friday 20th December: Last day of term.




School Holiday/Term Dates 2024-25

Training days (children do not attend school)
Holidays




School Term Dates 2025/2026
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Holiday dates
Inset days (school is closed to pupils)




